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Mposoa CUMM-4 4x120 (M) UpkyTckkabenb

Obwume
Bup ToBapa

BbicoTa,m

M3onaumnsa >Xunnbl

Kosn4yecTBO »Xunn

MaTepwvan npoBoHMKa
HomMunHanbHOe HanpsixeHue u ,B

HoMunHanbHOEe ceyeHune NpoBoAHNKA
,KB.MM

Cepus
LwnpwuHa,m

FapaHTUNHbLIA CPOK

V8C24P000200000-U
V8C24P000200000-1

MpoBoa caMOHecyL il N30JIMPOBAHHbLIN A1 BO3AYLUHbLIX JINHUN
3NeKTponepenayu

0.035

CwnTtbin monuaTtuneH (XLPE)
4

ANOMUHNI

1000
120

cun-4
0.035

3rona
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